Biltmore Fall Ride to Benefit Hope for Horses

Rider #
Rider Name
Horse Name
Rider Wt
Finish place
Finish Time
100
starting time

Vet Sheet
Recovery
Hydration
Lesions
Soundness
Qual Mvmt
subtotal
subtotal *10

Time Factor

Ride Time This Ride
Ride Time Winner
Difference

200-diff

Weight Factor

Wt of heaviest rider
Weight This Rider
Diff/2

100-diff/2

score

Edward Gurley
Derbraso Haze

12

180

1
15:12:01
1:40:00
7:30:00
9:10:00
6:02:01

o O

10

41

410

6:02:01

6:02

200

180

180

100

710

50 miles

Theresa Carroll
Skyfall Micah
165
2
15:12:02
1:40:00
7:30:00
9:10:00
6:02:02

o W

10

44
440

6:02:02
6:02:01
0:00:01
199.9833333

180
165
7.5
92.5

732.4833333

26-Oct-19

26
Clarke Martin

173

7
16:07:00
1:40:00
7:30:00
9:10:00
6:57:00

350

6:57:00
6:02:01
0:54:59
145.0166667

180
173
3.5
96.5

591.5166667

23
Betsey Knight

159

4
15:18:00
1:40:00
7:30:00
9:10:00
6:08:00

10

10
46
460
HVS

6:08:00
6:02:01
0:05:59
194.0166667

180
159
10.5
89.5

743.5166667
BC

Lily Douglas

111

4
15:18:00
1:40:00
7:30:00
9:10:00
6:08:00

10
10

43
430

6:08:00
6:02:01
0:05:59
194.0166667

180
111
34,5
65.5

689.5166667



